
Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

1 548 EMILIANO VIEIRA M 35 00:31:55 RB RUNNING

2 24 MIGUEL A G QUARESMA M 30 00:32:16 INGLESES FC

3 356 PEDRO ARSENIO M 31 00:32:24 CA ODIMARQ

4 494 JOSE GASPAR M 37 00:32:47 CA ODIMARQ

5 295 BRUNO VARELA M 19 00:33:37 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

6 31 RUBEN N SILVA M 21 00:33:58 JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE

7 546 HELDER GROSSO M 32 00:34:43 NUCLEO OEIRAS

8 288 PAULO MARTINS M 38 00:34:57 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

9 545 JOSÉ ANTUNES M 48 00:35:37 SC REBOLEIRA DAMAIA

10 75 PEDRO MARQUES M 32 00:35:57 AMINHACORRIDA.COM

11 426 FRANCISCO M B CARVALHO M 20 00:36:07 INDIVIDUAL

12 149 JOSE A M MARTINS M 48 00:36:23 INAPA PORTUGAL

13 188 PAULO ALVES M 36 00:36:26 GDCT IN CASA MOEDA

14 297 HUGO RODRIGUES M 17 00:36:27 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

15 380 JOSÉ A C CUSTÓDIO M 49 00:36:56 CF OS BELENENSES

16 478 SILVESTRE GOMES M 59 00:37:06 CA ODIMARQ

17 148 ANTÓNIO A NHAMUTOLE M 27 00:37:20 INDIVIDUAL

18 53 JOSE G TEIXEIRA M 41 00:37:32 NUCLEO DE OEIRAS

19 61 VERA NUNES F 34 00:37:32 SL BENFICA

20 192 ANTÓNIO MURTEIRA M 46 00:38:08 CR LEÕES P SALVO

21 286 CARLOS GOMES M 51 00:38:34 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

22 532 PEDRO MOTA M 43 00:38:35 70 RUN 80

23 142 NUNO VAZ M 31 00:38:38 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

24 343 RICARDO NEVES M 39 00:38:50 GDCT IN CASA MOEDA

25 442 LUÍS MATOS M 44 00:38:53 GCA DONAS

26 150 PEDRO MARQUES M 39 00:38:58 GD CHELAS

27 428 NUNO A M SOARES M 32 00:39:16 INDIVIDUAL

28 219 JOÃO C GOMES M 44 00:39:25 CP EDP LISBOA

29 439 RUI HENRIQUES M 34 00:39:33 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

30 493 ANDRÉ F L GAGA M 27 00:39:39 INDIVIDUAL

31 329 ÉLIO M BARREIRA M 38 00:39:40 INDIVIDUAL

32 430 PEDRO GONÇALVES M 32 00:39:50 RB RUNNING

33 395 RUI OLIVEIRA M 43 00:40:05 AÇOREANA C BANIF

34 492 LUIS RODRIGUES M 43 00:40:09 INDIVIDUAL

35 331 FERNANDO ALMEIDA M 35 00:40:12 GELPEIXE

36 517 BRUNO FERREIRA M 28 00:40:15 INDIVIDUAL

37 477 FRANCISCO A P GONÇALVES M 44 00:40:27 INDIVIDUAL

38 72 AURELIO AGUIAR M 59 00:40:30 A VALE SILENCIO
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39 170 SÉRGIO M P TRINDADE M 37 00:40:38 AM ATIBA

40 287 MONICA MOREIRAS F 35 00:40:43 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

41 361 FERNANDO FIGUEIREDO M 48 00:40:46 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

42 393 NUNO E SANTO M 44 00:40:52 AÇOREANA C BANIF

43 358 SOFIA MONTEIRO F 34 00:40:59 INDIVIDUAL

44 455 PEDRO M L PEREIRA M 30 00:41:13 INDIVIDUAL

45 326 NUNO ALMEIDA M 34 00:41:16 INDIVIDUAL

46 220 JOAQUIM E OLIVEIRA M 48 00:41:23 CP EDP LISBOA

47 137 PAULO MATA M 50 00:41:25 INDIVIDUAL

48 367 LUIS MAZEDA M 27 00:41:35 ASAS NOS PÉS

49 320 ROMÃO PEDROSO M 27 00:41:49 OS AMIGOS DA KIKA

50 424 JAIME LAMEGO M 54 00:41:55 XTREME LEVEL

51 294 VANESSA AGULHA F 17 00:42:03 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

52 285 PAULO DIAS M 49 00:42:04 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

53 66 JOSE M V LOPES M 50 00:42:06 INDIVIDUAL

54 229 MANUEL L FIGUEIREDO M 56 00:42:13 CD CA TE ESPERO

55 40 OSVALDO C C RODRIGUES M 43 00:42:18 A VALE SILENCIO

56 338 ANDRÉ M PATRÍCIO M 23 00:42:20 INDIVIDUAL

57 530 ATLETA NÃO CADASTRADO M 0 00:42:21

58 186 LUIS F F ALVES M 45 00:42:24 INDIVIDUAL

59 84 ANTONIO BRAGA M 55 00:43:00 C MILLENNIUM BCP

60 217 NUNO M ALVES M 37 00:43:07 INDIVIDUAL

61 228 PEDRO FERREIRA M 28 00:43:09 RIBEIRA DA LAJE

62 456 NUNO M A PEREIRA M 37 00:43:15 INDIVIDUAL

63 425 CHANTAL XHERVELLE F 45 00:43:18 XTREME LEVEL

64 422 VITOR PEREIRA M 27 00:43:19 INDIVIDUAL

65 155 NELSON DIAS M 53 00:43:33 FAMILIA DIAS

66 500 PAULO ALVES M 36 00:43:44 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

67 333 CLÉLIO CUNHA M 38 00:43:50 INDIVIDUAL

68 408 LAURA GRILO F 29 00:43:53 C PRAÇAS ARMADA

69 64 JOAO MARAL M 44 00:43:56 SS CGD

70 332 EDUARDO SANTOS M 35 00:43:58 GELPEIXE

71 151 EDUARDO RODRIGUES M 55 00:44:02 GD CHELAS

72 368 MIGUEL RIBEIRO M 38 00:44:05 ASAS NOS PÉS

73 550 JOSÉ SILVA M 50 00:44:09 ODIMARQ

74 277 HELDER VALADAS M 34 00:44:11 OS PERIGOSOS

75 536 PEDRO LIMA M 36 00:44:35 INDIVDUAL

76 154 VICTOR M B SILVA M 49 00:44:38 AA LEBRES SADO
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77 70 JOSE GOMES M 59 00:44:39 GD INE

78 256 SERGIO SANTOS M 42 00:44:43 INDIVIDUAL

79 543 LUIS CALEIRA M 41 00:44:44

80 483 PEDRO M R C LIMA M 48 00:44:45 INDIVIDUAL

81 463 ANTÓNIO S M M GODINHO M 34 00:44:45 INDIVIDUAL

82 221 JOSÉ C AREDE M 41 00:44:48 CP EDP LISBOA

83 39 FERNANDO M M P SOUSA M 55 00:44:54 GRD RIBEIRA LAGE

84 268 JOAQUIM P MARQUES M 45 00:44:58 INDIVIDUAL

85 69 ANTONIO SANTOS M 56 00:44:58 GD INE

86 381 ALEXANDRA PORTELA F 44 00:45:03 INDIVIDUAL

87 314 RITA A S RIBEIRO F 30 00:45:05 AEARS

88 21 PAULO J F LOPES M 43 00:45:09 GRD RIBEIRA LAGE

89 73 JOAO HEITOR M 63 00:45:13 CA PAÇO ARCOS

90 124 JOSÉ M V FAUSTINO M 60 00:45:14 INDIVIDUAL

91 449 CARLA RIBEIRO F 32 00:45:16 INDIVIDUAL

92 460 HUMBERTO BRITO M 39 00:45:18 INDIVIDUAL

93 100 ANTONIO C P COSTA M 56 00:45:21 INDIVIDUAL

94 450 ANTERO M JERÓNIMO M 51 00:45:23 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

95 482 RICARDO FERREIRA M 25 00:45:34 INDIVIDUAL

96 97 ORLINDO FIGUEIREDO M 66 00:45:40 SS CGD

97 375 MANUEL A FERNANDES M 36 00:45:51 ASAS NOS PÉS

98 515 ANTONIO F MAURICIO M 62 00:45:55 INDIVIDUAL

99 392 ISABEL MATIAS F 32 00:46:13 AÇOREANA C BANIF

100 385 FÁBIO M R SANTOS M 18 00:46:14 INDIVIDUAL

101 289 FILIPA RELVAS F 26 00:46:15 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

102 417 LEONEL SELEIRO M 57 00:46:17 EXTINTOS DE AGUALVA

103 457 JOSÉ F PEIXOTO M 54 00:46:18 INDIVIDUAL

104 189 RUI CORREIA M 37 00:46:18 GDCT IN CASA MOEDA

105 90 ARMANDO LIMA M 45 00:46:24 C MILLENNIUM BCP

106 29 MARCIA A MARTINS F 22 00:46:26 JOMA

107 391 NUNO GAMEIRO M 34 00:46:28 AÇOREANA C BANIF

108 281 EDUARDO LUÍS M 36 00:46:32 ATOMIC TEAM

109 234 CARLOS CONSTANCIO M 38 00:46:52 OS CARACÓIS MOLES

110 291 JOÃO MENDES M 43 00:46:54 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

111 134 FREDERICO M NOBRE M 38 00:47:08 FAMILIA NOBRE

112 173 EURICO NICHO M 53 00:47:09 OS GALGOS

113 248 JOÃO F M V FIGUEIREDO M 38 00:47:10 INDIVIDUAL

114 535 ATLETA NÃO CADASTRADO M 0 00:47:11
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115 214 SÓNIA A F ALMEIDA F 37 00:47:13 INDIVIDUAL

116 231 CARLOS ANTUNES M 63 00:47:13 CA ODIMARQ

117 369 HENRIQUE SILVA M 29 00:47:26 ASAS NOS PÉS

118 540 JOÃO SILVEIRA M 50 00:47:27 INDIVDUAL

119 67 MARIO A S COSTA M 46 00:47:27 INDIVIDUAL

120 213 JOSE TEIXEIRA M 56 00:47:28 OS FLECHAS

121 177 PEDRO VIEGAS M 34 00:47:35 INDIVIDUAL

122 59 CANDIDO M V CARVALHO M 29 00:47:37 DAF

123 34 BRUNO M A AMARAL M 40 00:47:41 ESPAÇO TELHEIRAS

124 262 DAVID SARAIVA M 31 00:47:48 AD MANTEIGAS

125 293 CATARINA ALVES F 18 00:47:48 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

126 398 FERNADO CELESTINO M 55 00:47:56 AÇOREANA C BANIF

127 252 NUNO GONÇALVES M 39 00:48:13 GDCT IN CASA MOEDA

128 399 PAULO FERNANDES M 46 00:48:13 AÇOREANA C BANIF

129 461 ROGÉRIO VENÂNCIO M 59 00:48:15 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA

130 298 JOÃO L G BOGALHEIRO M 45 00:48:24 INDIVIDUAL

131 497 LUÍS FERREIRA M 31 00:48:26 INDIVIDUAL

132 529 ATLETA NÃO CADASTRADO M 0 00:48:32

133 107 IVO PINA M 42 00:48:34 INDIVIDUAL

134 365 NUNO MARQUES M 40 00:48:35 ASAS NOS PÉS

135 370 MÁRIO SILVA M 44 00:48:37 ASAS NOS PÉS

136 222 VITOR MOREIRA M 61 00:48:39 CP EDP LISBOA

137 328 ANDRÉ MENDONÇA M 31 00:48:40 ADRC MATA BENFICA

138 496 PEDRO TAVARES M 33 00:48:40 INDIVIDUAL

139 138 CÁTIA S NASCIMENTO F 34 00:48:48 CORRER LISBOA

140 36 PAULO GONÇALVES M 40 00:48:48 BE SMART

141 312 RUI A R SANTOS M 35 00:48:51 INDIVIDUAL

142 76 CATIA SERODIO F 34 00:49:00 AMINHACORRIDA.COM

143 33 CARLOS M A FERNANDES M 37 00:49:05 BOLA BRANCA

144 257 RENATO CARVALHO M 38 00:49:08 CCD PJ COIMBRA

145 96 JOSE MONTEIRO M 30 00:49:16 SS CGD

146 82 SERGIO GONÇALVES M 41 00:49:18 C MILLENNIUM BCP

147 37 MIGUEL BERMONTE M 38 00:49:19 BE SMART

148 240 ZULMIRA N M R BELO F 47 00:49:25 CRD ARRUDENSE

149 38 JOSE C V AMARAL M 42 00:49:25 SINTRA T RUNNING

150 390 TAM AFONSO M 62 00:49:28 AÇOREANA C BANIF

151 527 ATLETA NÃO CADASTRADO M 0 00:49:30

152 171 NUNO A G BOGALHEIRO M 41 00:49:39 INDIVIDUAL
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153 514 JOAO C O VICTOR M 57 00:49:41 INDIVIDUAL

154 261 JOSÉ MARQUES M 47 00:49:45 C PRAÇAS ARMADA

155 130 JOÃO BARREIRA M 27 00:49:45 RUN 4 FUN

156 416 LUIS M P MARTINS M 40 00:49:47 INDIVIDUAL

157 46 PAULO A A MADEIRA M 30 00:49:48 INDIVIDUAL

158 246 NELSON BRITO M 43 00:49:53 INDIVIDUAL

159 123 PEDRO M A SILVA M 28 00:49:54 INDIVIDUAL

160 310 JOÃO RODRIGUES M 41 00:49:59 INDIVIDUAL

161 106 ABÍLIO OLIVEIRA M 49 00:50:04 INDIVIDUAL

162 384 RUI TRINDADE M 45 00:50:05 CD ESTRELA

163 451 JOÃO J C GAMEIRO M 62 00:50:07 INDIVIDUAL

164 266 CARLOS M O SILVA M 49 00:50:07 INDIVIDUAL

165 487 JOSE AGAPITO M 48 00:50:09 INDIVIDUAL

166 258 BRUNO PALMA M 30 00:50:10 BP&AP

167 504 MATTEO TAIANA M 37 00:50:11 ART

168 420 ALBERTO FERNANADES M 61 00:50:12 EXTINTOS DE AGUALVA

169 283 ANDRÉ GUERREIRO M 22 00:50:14 INDIVIDUAL

170 520 ANA EVIEIRA M 39 00:50:24 SUPER ESTRELAS MOSCAVIDE

171 119 MARCO VAZ M 31 00:50:24 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

172 218 CARLOS P RODRIGUES M 57 00:50:42 CP EDP LISBOA

173 301 CARLOS F AFONSO M 55 00:50:45 INDIVIDUAL

174 364 RICARDO SANTOS M 42 00:50:47 ASAS NOS PÉS

175 133 RICARDO J A L CAPELO M 29 00:50:48 INDIVIDUAL

176 249 VALTER TEIXEIRA M 46 00:50:49 ETIOPES E QUENIANOS

177 244 NUNO C MELO M 39 00:50:50 INDIVIDUAL

178 243 HELDER A R COTRIM M 34 00:51:00 INDIVIDUAL

179 205 CARLOS OLIVEIRA M 61 00:51:02 ETIOPES E QUENIANOS

180 419 BERNARDO GRADISSIMO M 56 00:51:07 EXTINTOS DE AGUALVA

181 303 JOSÉ MATOS M 46 00:51:17 C PRAÇAS ARMADA

182 347 RUI M S R DIAS M 46 00:51:18 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

183 275 MARCO A D RODRIGUES M 26 00:51:21 INDIVIDUAL

184 533 FRANCISCO PESSOA M 41 00:51:21 EXTINTOS AGUALVA

185 306 JOSÉ SOUSA M 49 00:51:22 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

186 469 ÉDER SILVA M 30 00:51:26 WANNABE'S

187 512 MIGUEL S FERRAZ M 27 00:51:30 INDIVIDUAL

188 77 PEDRO SA M 42 00:51:36 C MILLENNIUM BCP

189 35 CARLOS REIS M 39 00:51:42 ESPAÇO TELHEIRAS

190 446 TIAGO COELHO M 26 00:51:47 INDIVIDUAL
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191 242 DANIEL GUERREIRO M 39 00:51:48 INDIVIDUAL

192 516 RENATO M P NEGRINHO M 24 00:51:51 ART

193 553 JOSÉ GALAMBA M 60 00:51:59 CD ESTRELA

194 311 RUI CARVALHO M 29 00:52:02 INDIVIDUAL

195 26 RICARDO M I CONCEIÇAO M 28 00:52:11 DECATHLON LOURES

196 360 RUI J R SANTOS M 43 00:52:14 INDIVIDUAL

197 327 DIOGO FERNANDO M 33 00:52:16 ADRC MATA BENFICA

198 208 JOAQUIM F C PINTO M 55 00:52:17 INDIVIDUAL

199 156 PEDRO M SILVA M 37 00:52:25 INDIVIDUAL

200 211 VITOR RODRIGUES M 45 00:52:27 INDIVIDUAL

201 41 ALBERTO J D REIS M 51 00:52:28 CLUBE STRESS

202 382 ISABEL OLEIRO F 41 00:52:28 INDIVIDUAL

203 503 JOÃO P ALMEIDA M 47 00:52:33 KANINOS

204 427 ANTÓNIO COSTA M 72 00:52:35 INDIVIDUAL

205 513 RICARDO AFONSO M 43 00:52:37 INDIVIDUAL

206 359 MANUEL J S DIAS M 47 00:52:38 INDIVIDUAL

207 429 JOÃO J FERNANDES M 33 00:52:39 INDIVIDUAL

208 371 EDUARDO LOBITO M 39 00:52:41 ASAS NOS PÉS

209 410 CLÁUDIA BICO F 35 00:52:44 CCDP MUN CASCAIS

210 409 PAULO OLIVEIRA M 46 00:52:44 CCDP MUN CASCAIS

211 352 ANTONIO CC T BALDO M 33 00:52:45 PANQUECAS

212 224 ANA M MARTINS F 47 00:52:51 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

213 549 JOAQUIM PALMA M 60 00:52:59 INDIVIDUAL

214 278 BENTO VALENTE M 49 00:53:02 OS PERIGOSOS

215 304 PAULA SILVA F 40 00:53:06 INDIVIDUAL

216 299 VASCO A M NAZARIO M 40 00:53:10 INDIVIDUAL

217 465 CARLOS T GONCALVES M 66 00:53:23 INDIVIDUAL

218 413 PAULO SANTOS M 38 00:53:24 INDIVIDUAL

219 362 CARLOS IPE M 38 00:53:25 ASAS NOS PÉS

220 176 ABILIO MARINHO M 44 00:53:26 CD ESTRELA

221 99 PEDRO LOPES M 35 00:53:29 SS CGD

222 274 JOÃO R A S F DUARTE M 39 00:53:34 INDIVIDUAL

223 302 LUIS CONCEIÇAO M 37 00:53:42 C PRAÇAS ARMADA

224 49 FERNANDO PIRES M 44 00:53:48 INDIVIDUAL

225 459 ABILIO TAVARES M 58 00:53:49 INDIVIDUAL

226 378 VÍTOR M P CANTO M 44 00:53:49 INDIVIDUAL

227 435 JORGE SOUSA M 41 00:53:50 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

228 406 PEDRO LOPES M 36 00:53:50 HOLMES PLACE
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229 372 SÓNIA FREIRE F 35 00:53:53 ASAS NOS PÉS

230 501 MIGUEL PEREIRA M 28 00:53:58 INDIVIDUAL

231 502 NUNO FLORÊNCIO M 30 00:53:58 INDIVIDUAL

232 88 SERGIO ANJOS M 66 00:54:03 C MILLENNIUM BCP

233 161 AVELINO J T HENRIQUES M 52 00:54:07 INDIVIDUAL

234 542 ANA ALICE SILVA F 72 00:54:11

235 30 LUIS F G SOUSA M 40 00:54:14 ACADEMIA LUMIAR

236 44 RAUL QUARESMA M 33 00:54:27 INDIVIDUAL

237 215 ANTÓNIO PAIS M 66 00:54:27 INDIVIDUAL

238 152 HUGO COSTA M 34 00:54:33 GD CHELAS

239 269 EDUARDO RIBEIRO M 47 00:54:37 GDCT UNICRE

240 153 ANDREIA MONTEIRO F 35 00:54:43 GD CHELAS

241 165 LUIS TEIXEIRA M 30 00:54:44 INDIVIDUAL

242 366 JOSÉ GOUVEIA M 47 00:54:48 ASAS NOS PÉS

243 45 PAULO A B SILVA M 53 00:54:49 INDIVIDUAL

244 308 MARTA F F P RODRIGUES F 29 00:54:51 INDIVIDUAL

245 112 RUI BARROS M 45 00:54:55 INDIVIDUAL

246 193 FERNANDA FIGUEIREDO F 43 00:55:00 CR LEÕES P SALVO

247 307 RICARDO F PEREIRA M 36 00:55:01 INDIVIDUAL

248 519 JOSÉ ROSEIRO M 56 00:55:03 INDIVDUAL

249 544 GILBERTO GONÇALVES M 65 00:55:09 INDIVDUAL

250 534 JOÃO BOBALO M 35 00:55:11 DECATHLON AMADORA

251 93 AURELIO SILVA M 47 00:55:15 C MILLENNIUM BCP

252 198 ANA PATRICIA SELVA F 32 00:55:15 ALGYMNS

253 225 ANA BIGODE F 39 00:55:18 OS CARACÓIS MOLES

254 271 GONÇALO OLIVEIRA M 52 00:55:18 GDCT UNICRE

255 476 JOSÉ SILVA M 29 00:55:28 INDIVIDUAL

256 405 DANIEL SILVA M 23 00:55:32 RUNNING OF Dª MARIA

257 414 NUNO M B MARTINS M 42 00:55:32 INDIVIDUAL

258 509 PEDRO M M LUCAS M 36 00:55:33 INDIVIDUAL

259 102 HELENA MOREIRA F 37 00:55:43 INDIVIDUAL

260 212 ESTELA GONÇALVES F 37 00:55:51 OS FLECHAS

261 313 EURICO S LOUREIRO M 34 00:55:53 INDIVIDUAL

262 452 JOÃO N DEUS M 29 00:55:58 INDIVIDUAL

263 321 INÊS CARAPINHA F 26 00:55:58 OS AMIGOS DA KIKA

264 423 ISABEL F G MONTEIRO F 28 00:56:01 INDIVIDUAL

265 122 HUGO PAIXÃO M 33 00:56:07 INDIVIDUAL

266 284 JOÃO C BARATA M 54 00:56:11 INDIVIDUAL
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267 508 JOÃO M PEDRO M 42 00:56:12 INDIVIDUAL

268 485 CARLOS A C VELEZ M 25 00:56:20 INDIVIDUAL

269 267 ANTÓNIO C MARTINS M 53 00:56:31 INDIVIDUAL

270 143 DOMINGOS MATOS M 53 00:56:35 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

271 411 PEDRO LEITÃO M 32 00:56:40 INDIVIDUAL

272 386 ANTONIO S VIEIRA M 65 00:56:46 PLANTA DO PÉ

273 201 JORGE M G PIRES M 59 00:56:51 INDIVIDUAL

274 210 LUÍS DOMINGUES M 33 00:56:52 HEITOR DOMINGUES

275 117 ANTÓNIO C F VALE M 27 00:57:00 PAPA-KILÓMETROS

276 42 ANTONIO JUBILADO M 57 00:57:00 INDIVIDUAL

277 108 ANDRÉ CARVALHO M 33 00:57:03 CLUBE VODAFONE

278 241 ALEXANDRE E SANTO M 32 00:57:03 INDIVIDUAL

279 89 ANTONIO ALMEIDA M 48 00:57:06 C MILLENNIUM BCP

280 187 JOSE L S CORREIA M 55 00:57:16 INDIVIDUAL

281 402 ANTÓNIO S MORGADO M 57 00:57:16 INDIVIDUAL

282 159 ANTÓNIO PINHEIRO M 40 00:57:28 OS GALGOS

283 273 ALBERTO RAMIRES M 60 00:57:31 INDIVIDUAL

284 270 JOSÉ MILAGRES M 58 00:57:37 GDCT UNICRE

285 282 JORGE M S FERNANDES M 45 00:57:49 CABRIZRUN

286 169 ALBERTO SOUSA M 45 00:57:54 INDIVIDUAL

287 339 LUÍS ANTUNES M 29 00:57:56 INDIVIDUAL

288 204 AFONSO PINO M 38 00:58:03 ETIOPES E QUENIANOS

289 182 FATIMA SANTOS F 34 00:58:04 JOBRINDE - MONTES SALOIOS

290 403 JORGE FERREIRA M 49 00:58:06 RUNNING OF Dª MARIA

291 470 JOÃO FONSECA M 30 00:58:16 WANNABE'S

292 264 RICARDO SILVA M 37 00:58:19 INDIVIDUAL

293 407 CELIA SILVEIRA F 42 00:58:26 C PRAÇAS ARMADA

294 488 TIAGO FERREIRA M 32 00:58:27 INDIVIDUAL

295 300 Mª TEREZA KNAPIC F 61 00:58:35 INDIVIDUAL

296 160 RUI OLIVEIRA M 50 00:58:44 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

297 95 HUGO VENANCIO M 35 00:58:50 SS CGD

298 436 LUIS REIS M 57 00:59:03 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

299 458 JOÃO P PEIXOTO M 36 00:59:11 INDIVIDUAL

300 254 CARLOS CORREIA M 50 00:59:21 INDIVIDUAL

301 245 JACINTA ALMEIDA F 50 00:59:27 INDIVIDUAL

302 523 LUIS CRAVO M 37 00:59:39 INDIVDUAL

303 335 LUIS M R BRUNHETA M 35 00:59:43 INDIVIDUAL

304 120 ROSA VIVEIROS F 31 00:59:45 FALCÕES SELVAGENS
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

305 81 CARLOS SANTO M 56 00:59:47 C MILLENNIUM BCP

306 78 LEONEL BRANDAO M 47 00:59:47 C MILLENNIUM BCP

307 54 NUNO R A V OLIVEIRA M 42 00:59:53 INDIVIDUAL

308 330 SÉRGIO SALVADO M 38 00:59:59 INDIVIDUAL

309 334 PEDRO M S MARQUES M 39 01:00:00 INDIVIDUAL

310 253 JOSÉ M AMARO M 55 01:00:02 INDIVIDUAL

311 255 JORGE BRITO M 44 01:00:03 INDIVIDUAL

312 412 JORGE MARTINS M 35 01:00:05 INDIVIDUAL

313 145 VANDA JESUS F 43 01:00:06 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

314 387 LUIS PROENÇA M 44 01:00:07 INDIVIDUAL

315 235 CARLOS PEREIRA M 32 01:00:08 OS ZATOPEQUES

316 537 CARLOS LEME M 28 01:00:15 INDIVDUAL

317 309 JOSÉ COSTA M 39 01:00:17 INDIVIDUAL

318 552 FÁTIMA ABREU F 65 01:00:19 SC REBOLEIRA

319 232 JOAO BRAZ M 50 01:00:27 CA ODIMARQ

320 71 MARIA VARELA F 32 01:00:27 NUCLEOEIRAS/ SPORTZONE

321 168 FRANCISCO L RIBEIRO M 66 01:00:30 INDIVIDUAL

322 157 ALEXANDRE DOMINGOS M 41 01:00:32 S&A

323 394 SANDRA MARTINS F 37 01:00:33 AÇOREANA C BANIF

324 374 LOURENÇO L AZEVEDO M 37 01:00:33 ASAS NOS PÉS

325 475 FRANCISCO FACHADAS M 18 01:00:38 WAITFORIT

326 474 DIOGO BALTAZAR M 21 01:00:38 WAITFORIT

327 522 JOÃO CATARINO M 47 01:00:42 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

328 79 ROSIMERE SERAFIM F 49 01:00:48 C MILLENNIUM BCP

329 265 MARIA SILVA F 45 01:00:50 INDIVIDUAL

330 466 MARIA GODINHO M 41 01:01:05 INDIVIDUAL

331 551 HENRIQUE GIRÃO M 65 01:01:08 ODIMARQ

332 337 VICTOR RISCADO M 43 01:01:08 INDIVIDUAL

333 55 JOSE MARTINS M 61 01:01:13 DECATHLON AMADORA

334 51 CLEIDE MARTINS F 49 01:01:13 INDIVIDUAL

335 247 MARLENE OLIVEIRA F 41 01:01:19 INDIVIDUAL

336 524 INÊS DENTE F 28 01:01:26 INDIVDUAL

337 272 CARLOS VIEGAS M 56 01:01:30 GDCT UNICRE

338 389 ROBERTO BATISTA M 19 01:01:30 BATISTAS

339 388 MANUEL BATISTA M 49 01:01:30 BATISTAS

340 227 ANDREIA PEREIRA F 28 01:01:38 EQUIPA

341 226 NUNO SANTIAGO M 38 01:01:38 EQUIPA

342 489 JOÃO OLIVEIRA M 26 01:01:42 INDIVIDUAL
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343 373 CARLOS ANDRADE M 32 01:01:48 INDIVIDUAL

344 433 ANTONIO FRANCO M 49 01:02:00 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

345 259 SUSANA SANTOS F 29 01:02:06 INDIVIDUAL

346 260 ANDRÉ CARVALHO M 35 01:02:06 INDIVIDUAL

347 63 AURELIO CALADO M 65 01:02:07 SS CGD

348 207 TIAGO A M FERNANDES M 29 01:02:14 INDIVIDUAL

349 528 MARTA CUNHA F 32 01:02:18 INDIVDUAL

350 345 PEDRO SANTOS M 42 01:02:18 INDIVIDUAL

351 141 PAULA VIEIRA F 42 01:02:23 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

352 397 HELENA SANTOS F 51 01:02:25 AÇOREANA C BANIF

353 396 ANTÓNIO JORGE M 59 01:02:26 AÇOREANA C BANIF

354 506 MIKAEL SARAIVA M 26 01:02:27 INDIVIDUAL

355 126 HENRIQUE ALVES M 52 01:02:48 INDIVIDUAL

356 199 MARIA QUITÉRIA F 40 01:02:48 ALGYMNS

357 322 RITA PEDROSO F 27 01:02:58 OS AMIGOS DA KIKA

358 340 CATARINA CABRAL F 26 01:03:01 INDIVIDUAL

359 144 MARIA GORETI F 52 01:03:11 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

360 473 LUÍS REGO M 27 01:03:21 WANNABE'S

361 139 ANTONIO FONSECA M 68 01:03:24 INDIVIDUAL

362 121 CÁTIA V S RAMOS F 31 01:03:39 INDIVIDUAL

363 101 HUGO M R COLAÇO M 36 01:03:44 INDIVIDUAL

364 43 AMERICO J A COSTA M 56 01:04:01 INDIVIDUAL

365 377 NUNO MARQUES M 43 01:04:02 SEMPRE EM FESTA

366 91 JOAO CUNHA M 57 01:04:05 C MILLENNIUM BCP

367 438 RICARDO DIAS M 31 01:04:05 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

368 454 ANDREIA SILVA F 29 01:04:08 INDIVIDUAL

369 453 BERNARDO MATA M 28 01:04:09 INDIVIDUAL

370 178 MANUEL PRATES M 42 01:04:19 G D VIDENSE

371 276 SANDRA M R CORREIA F 33 01:04:21 INDIVIDUAL

372 158 EDUARDO AMORIM M 43 01:04:21 INDIVIDUAL

373 472 RICARDO CASACA M 35 01:04:32 WANNABE'S

374 164 SANDRA Z COELHO F 42 01:04:53 COELHOS

375 279 SABRINA M SÁ F 35 01:05:20 INDIVIDUAL

376 415 PAULO ROXO M 39 01:05:21 INDIVIDUAL

377 316 ANTÓNIO P RODRIGUES M 32 01:05:38 FCK

378 50 SEMIRO ALVES M 57 01:06:00 INDIVIDUAL

379 57 TIAGO A F DIAS M 24 01:06:04 DECATHLON AMADORA

380 236 SOFIA BERNARDES F 34 01:06:27 INDIVIDUAL
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381 350 FERNANDO RODRIGUES M 37 01:06:37 PANQUECAS

382 167 OLIVIA LUCAS F 49 01:06:51 INDIVIDUAL

383 441 DELIA AFONSO F 46 01:07:06 INDIVIDUAL

384 146 VITOR ABRANCHES M 42 01:07:21 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

385 538 JOÃO CARVALHO M 55 01:07:22 INDIVDUAL

386 547 SUSANA MENDES F 41 01:07:43 NUCLEO DE OEIRAS

387 166 VÍTOR LUCAS M 51 01:08:03 INDIVIDUAL

388 348 ISABEL SEQUEIRA F 49 01:08:10 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA

389 349 CARLOS P COELHO M 53 01:08:11 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA

390 440 SONIA QUINTINO F 37 01:08:21 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

391 401 HELENA COSTA F 27 01:08:22 INDIVIDUAL

392 175 LÉNIO F N MARINHO M 60 01:08:31 JOBRINDE - MONTES SALOIOS

393 444 RODRIGO C B SANTOS M 38 01:08:48 INDIVIDUAL

394 443 JOAQUIM M C SANTOS M 62 01:08:48 INDIVIDUAL

395 521 EDUARDO GAMA M 34 01:08:55 INDIVDUAL

396 498 JOÃO P P RODRIGUES M 41 01:09:14 INDIVIDUAL

397 118 JOÃO VAZ M 36 01:09:21 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

398 230 JORGE M N F M BAPTISTA M 59 01:09:34 CD CA TE ESPERO

399 140 JOÃO VIEIRA M 43 01:09:34 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

400 74 HENRIQUE MADEIRA M 59 01:09:42 GE ECONOMICOS

401 342 DIANA GUIMARÃES F 40 01:09:48 INDIVIDUAL

402 484 ARLETE R E G M SANTOS F 31 01:10:03 INDIVIDUAL

403 507 JOÃO FONSECA M 26 01:10:05 INDIVIDUAL

404 280 Mª HELENA M SÁ F 62 01:10:17 INDIVIDUAL

405 197 ARTUR DINIS M 56 01:10:19 ALGYMNS

406 48 HELIA S P G B V OLIVEIRA F 36 01:10:52 INDIVIDUAL

407 400 IDALINA MADEIRA F 53 01:10:58 AÇOREANA C BANIF

408 223 HENRIQUE VILHENA M 58 01:11:10 INDIVIDUAL

409 113 JOHNNY THOMASSEN M 54 01:11:24 RIBEIRA DA LAJE

410 432 ANA P SARAMAGO F 38 01:11:32 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

411 437 MONICA ABREU F 33 01:11:32 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

412 325 ARLINDO BRÁS M 50 01:11:35 INDIVIDUAL

413 110 Mª HELENA G AFONSO F 42 01:11:37 INDIVIDUAL

414 105 JOSÉ F MAGALHÃES M 26 01:12:15 INDIVIDUAL

415 486 MIGUEL J F SILVA M 25 01:12:27 INDIVIDUAL

416 127 JOANADARC CHOURIÇO F 51 01:12:30 INDIVIDUAL

417 468 ANA MARQUES F 27 01:12:34 WANNABE'S

418 471 JOÃO CANAVERDE M 41 01:13:05 WANNABE'S
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419 179 SARA PRATES F 35 01:13:10 G D VIDENSE

420 128 GUILHERMINO GOMES M 64 01:13:20 INDIVIDUAL

421 135 ANA R NOBRE F 40 01:15:58 FAMILIA NOBRE

422 479 MIGUEL OLIVEIRA M 45 01:16:44 INDIVIDUAL

423 94 Mª CARMO ANJOS F 68 01:19:24 JF PORTELA

424 319 HELENA M C FRANCO F 41 01:22:27 INDIVIDUAL

425 318 JOAO A V N NOGUEIRA M 49 01:22:27 INDIVIDUAL

426 163 JOSÉ COELHO M 35 01:22:36 COELHOS

427 86 FOCK CHIU F 63 01:24:54 C MILLENNIUM BCP

428 87 JOSE ARRUDA M 64 01:24:54 C MILLENNIUM BCP

Total de registros: 428
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F0019

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 294 VANESSA AGULHA F 17 00:42:03 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

2 293 CATARINA ALVES F 18 00:47:48 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE
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F2039

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 61 VERA NUNES F 34 00:37:32 SL BENFICA

2 287 MONICA MOREIRAS F 35 00:40:43 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

3 358 SOFIA MONTEIRO F 34 00:40:59 INDIVIDUAL

4 408 LAURA GRILO F 29 00:43:53 C PRAÇAS ARMADA

5 314 RITA A S RIBEIRO F 30 00:45:05 AEARS

6 449 CARLA RIBEIRO F 32 00:45:16 INDIVIDUAL

7 392 ISABEL MATIAS F 32 00:46:13 AÇOREANA C BANIF

8 289 FILIPA RELVAS F 26 00:46:15 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

9 29 MARCIA A MARTINS F 22 00:46:26 JOMA

10 214 SÓNIA A F ALMEIDA F 37 00:47:13 INDIVIDUAL

11 138 CÁTIA S NASCIMENTO F 34 00:48:48 CORRER LISBOA

12 76 CATIA SERODIO F 34 00:49:00 AMINHACORRIDA.COM

13 410 CLÁUDIA BICO F 35 00:52:44 CCDP MUN CASCAIS

14 372 SÓNIA FREIRE F 35 00:53:53 ASAS NOS PÉS

15 153 ANDREIA MONTEIRO F 35 00:54:43 GD CHELAS

16 308 MARTA F F P RODRIGUES F 29 00:54:51 INDIVIDUAL

17 198 ANA PATRICIA SELVA F 32 00:55:15 ALGYMNS

18 225 ANA BIGODE F 39 00:55:18 OS CARACÓIS MOLES

19 102 HELENA MOREIRA F 37 00:55:43 INDIVIDUAL

20 212 ESTELA GONÇALVES F 37 00:55:51 OS FLECHAS

21 321 INÊS CARAPINHA F 26 00:55:58 OS AMIGOS DA KIKA

22 423 ISABEL F G MONTEIRO F 28 00:56:01 INDIVIDUAL

23 182 FATIMA SANTOS F 34 00:58:04 JOBRINDE - MONTES SALOIOS

24 120 ROSA VIVEIROS F 31 00:59:45 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

25 71 MARIA VARELA F 32 01:00:27 NUCLEOEIRAS/ SPORTZONE

26 394 SANDRA MARTINS F 37 01:00:33 AÇOREANA C BANIF

27 524 INÊS DENTE F 28 01:01:26 INDIVDUAL

28 227 ANDREIA PEREIRA F 28 01:01:38 EQUIPA

29 259 SUSANA SANTOS F 29 01:02:06 INDIVIDUAL

30 528 MARTA CUNHA F 32 01:02:18 INDIVDUAL

31 322 RITA PEDROSO F 27 01:02:58 OS AMIGOS DA KIKA

32 340 CATARINA CABRAL F 26 01:03:01 INDIVIDUAL

33 121 CÁTIA V S RAMOS F 31 01:03:39 INDIVIDUAL

34 454 ANDREIA SILVA F 29 01:04:08 INDIVIDUAL

35 276 SANDRA M R CORREIA F 33 01:04:21 INDIVIDUAL

36 279 SABRINA M SÁ F 35 01:05:20 INDIVIDUAL

37 236 SOFIA BERNARDES F 34 01:06:27 INDIVIDUAL

38 440 SONIA QUINTINO F 37 01:08:21 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

39 401 HELENA COSTA F 27 01:08:22 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

40 484 ARLETE R E G M SANTOS F 31 01:10:03 INDIVIDUAL

41 48 HELIA S P G B V OLIVEIRA F 36 01:10:52 INDIVIDUAL

42 432 ANA P SARAMAGO F 38 01:11:32 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

43 437 MONICA ABREU F 33 01:11:32 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

44 468 ANA MARQUES F 27 01:12:34 WANNABE'S

45 179 SARA PRATES F 35 01:13:10 G D VIDENSE
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 425 CHANTAL XHERVELLE F 45 00:43:18 XTREME LEVEL

2 381 ALEXANDRA PORTELA F 44 00:45:03 INDIVIDUAL

3 240 ZULMIRA N M R BELO F 47 00:49:25 CRD ARRUDENSE

4 382 ISABEL OLEIRO F 41 00:52:28 INDIVIDUAL

5 224 ANA M MARTINS F 47 00:52:51 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

6 304 PAULA SILVA F 40 00:53:06 INDIVIDUAL

7 542 ANA ALICE SILVA F 72 00:54:11

8 193 FERNANDA FIGUEIREDO F 43 00:55:00 CR LEÕES P SALVO

9 407 CELIA SILVEIRA F 42 00:58:26 C PRAÇAS ARMADA

10 300 Mª TEREZA KNAPIC F 61 00:58:35 INDIVIDUAL

11 245 JACINTA ALMEIDA F 50 00:59:27 INDIVIDUAL

12 145 VANDA JESUS F 43 01:00:06 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

13 552 FÁTIMA ABREU F 65 01:00:19 SC REBOLEIRA

14 79 ROSIMERE SERAFIM F 49 01:00:48 C MILLENNIUM BCP

15 265 MARIA SILVA F 45 01:00:50 INDIVIDUAL

16 51 CLEIDE MARTINS F 49 01:01:13 INDIVIDUAL

17 247 MARLENE OLIVEIRA F 41 01:01:19 INDIVIDUAL

18 141 PAULA VIEIRA F 42 01:02:23 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

19 397 HELENA SANTOS F 51 01:02:25 AÇOREANA C BANIF

20 199 MARIA QUITÉRIA F 40 01:02:48 ALGYMNS

21 144 MARIA GORETI F 52 01:03:11 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

22 164 SANDRA Z COELHO F 42 01:04:53 COELHOS

23 167 OLIVIA LUCAS F 49 01:06:51 INDIVIDUAL

24 441 DELIA AFONSO F 46 01:07:06 INDIVIDUAL

25 547 SUSANA MENDES F 41 01:07:43 NUCLEO DE OEIRAS

26 348 ISABEL SEQUEIRA F 49 01:08:10 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA

27 342 DIANA GUIMARÃES F 40 01:09:48 INDIVIDUAL

28 280 Mª HELENA M SÁ F 62 01:10:17 INDIVIDUAL

29 400 IDALINA MADEIRA F 53 01:10:58 AÇOREANA C BANIF

30 110 Mª HELENA G AFONSO F 42 01:11:37 INDIVIDUAL

31 127 JOANADARC CHOURIÇO F 51 01:12:30 INDIVIDUAL

32 135 ANA R NOBRE F 40 01:15:58 FAMILIA NOBRE

33 94 Mª CARMO ANJOS F 68 01:19:24 JF PORTELA

34 319 HELENA M C FRANCO F 41 01:22:27 INDIVIDUAL

35 86 FOCK CHIU F 63 01:24:54 C MILLENNIUM BCP
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 295 BRUNO VARELA M 19 00:33:37 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

2 297 HUGO RODRIGUES M 17 00:36:27 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

3 530 ATLETA NÃO CADASTRADO M 0 00:42:21

4 385 FÁBIO M R SANTOS M 18 00:46:14 INDIVIDUAL

5 535 ATLETA NÃO CADASTRADO M 0 00:47:11

6 529 ATLETA NÃO CADASTRADO M 0 00:48:32

7 527 ATLETA NÃO CADASTRADO M 0 00:49:30

8 475 FRANCISCO FACHADAS M 18 01:00:38 WAITFORIT

9 389 ROBERTO BATISTA M 19 01:01:30 BATISTAS
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 24 MIGUEL A G QUARESMA M 30 00:32:16 INGLESES FC

2 356 PEDRO ARSENIO M 31 00:32:24 CA ODIMARQ

3 31 RUBEN N SILVA M 21 00:33:58 JUVENTUDE VIDIGALENSE

4 546 HELDER GROSSO M 32 00:34:43 NUCLEO OEIRAS

5 75 PEDRO MARQUES M 32 00:35:57 AMINHACORRIDA.COM

6 426 FRANCISCO M B CARVALHO M 20 00:36:07 INDIVIDUAL

7 148 ANTÓNIO A NHAMUTOLE M 27 00:37:20 INDIVIDUAL

8 142 NUNO VAZ M 31 00:38:38 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

9 428 NUNO A M SOARES M 32 00:39:16 INDIVIDUAL

10 439 RUI HENRIQUES M 34 00:39:33 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

11 493 ANDRÉ F L GAGA M 27 00:39:39 INDIVIDUAL

12 430 PEDRO GONÇALVES M 32 00:39:50 RB RUNNING

13 517 BRUNO FERREIRA M 28 00:40:15 INDIVIDUAL

14 455 PEDRO M L PEREIRA M 30 00:41:13 INDIVIDUAL

15 326 NUNO ALMEIDA M 34 00:41:16 INDIVIDUAL

16 367 LUIS MAZEDA M 27 00:41:35 ASAS NOS PÉS

17 320 ROMÃO PEDROSO M 27 00:41:49 OS AMIGOS DA KIKA

18 338 ANDRÉ M PATRÍCIO M 23 00:42:20 INDIVIDUAL

19 228 PEDRO FERREIRA M 28 00:43:09 RIBEIRA DA LAJE

20 422 VITOR PEREIRA M 27 00:43:19 INDIVIDUAL

21 277 HELDER VALADAS M 34 00:44:11 OS PERIGOSOS

22 463 ANTÓNIO S M M GODINHO M 34 00:44:45 INDIVIDUAL

23 482 RICARDO FERREIRA M 25 00:45:34 INDIVIDUAL

24 391 NUNO GAMEIRO M 34 00:46:28 AÇOREANA C BANIF

25 369 HENRIQUE SILVA M 29 00:47:26 ASAS NOS PÉS

26 177 PEDRO VIEGAS M 34 00:47:35 INDIVIDUAL

27 59 CANDIDO M V CARVALHO M 29 00:47:37 DAF

28 262 DAVID SARAIVA M 31 00:47:48 AD MANTEIGAS

29 497 LUÍS FERREIRA M 31 00:48:26 INDIVIDUAL

30 328 ANDRÉ MENDONÇA M 31 00:48:40 ADRC MATA BENFICA

31 496 PEDRO TAVARES M 33 00:48:40 INDIVIDUAL

32 96 JOSE MONTEIRO M 30 00:49:16 SS CGD

33 130 JOÃO BARREIRA M 27 00:49:45 RUN 4 FUN

34 46 PAULO A A MADEIRA M 30 00:49:48 INDIVIDUAL

35 123 PEDRO M A SILVA M 28 00:49:54 INDIVIDUAL

36 258 BRUNO PALMA M 30 00:50:10 BP&AP

37 283 ANDRÉ GUERREIRO M 22 00:50:14 INDIVIDUAL

38 119 MARCO VAZ M 31 00:50:24 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

39 133 RICARDO J A L CAPELO M 29 00:50:48 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

40 243 HELDER A R COTRIM M 34 00:51:00 INDIVIDUAL

41 275 MARCO A D RODRIGUES M 26 00:51:21 INDIVIDUAL

42 469 ÉDER SILVA M 30 00:51:26 WANNABE'S

43 512 MIGUEL S FERRAZ M 27 00:51:30 INDIVIDUAL

44 446 TIAGO COELHO M 26 00:51:47 INDIVIDUAL

45 516 RENATO M P NEGRINHO M 24 00:51:51 ART

46 311 RUI CARVALHO M 29 00:52:02 INDIVIDUAL

47 26 RICARDO M I CONCEIÇAO M 28 00:52:11 DECATHLON LOURES

48 327 DIOGO FERNANDO M 33 00:52:16 ADRC MATA BENFICA

49 429 JOÃO J FERNANDES M 33 00:52:39 INDIVIDUAL

50 352 ANTONIO CC T BALDO M 33 00:52:45 PANQUECAS

51 501 MIGUEL PEREIRA M 28 00:53:58 INDIVIDUAL

52 502 NUNO FLORÊNCIO M 30 00:53:58 INDIVIDUAL

53 44 RAUL QUARESMA M 33 00:54:27 INDIVIDUAL

54 152 HUGO COSTA M 34 00:54:33 GD CHELAS

55 165 LUIS TEIXEIRA M 30 00:54:44 INDIVIDUAL

56 476 JOSÉ SILVA M 29 00:55:28 INDIVIDUAL

57 405 DANIEL SILVA M 23 00:55:32 RUNNING OF Dª MARIA

58 313 EURICO S LOUREIRO M 34 00:55:53 INDIVIDUAL

59 452 JOÃO N DEUS M 29 00:55:58 INDIVIDUAL

60 122 HUGO PAIXÃO M 33 00:56:07 INDIVIDUAL

61 485 CARLOS A C VELEZ M 25 00:56:20 INDIVIDUAL

62 411 PEDRO LEITÃO M 32 00:56:40 INDIVIDUAL

63 210 LUÍS DOMINGUES M 33 00:56:52 HEITOR DOMINGUES

64 117 ANTÓNIO C F VALE M 27 00:57:00 PAPA-KILÓMETROS

65 108 ANDRÉ CARVALHO M 33 00:57:03 CLUBE VODAFONE

66 241 ALEXANDRE E SANTO M 32 00:57:03 INDIVIDUAL

67 339 LUÍS ANTUNES M 29 00:57:56 INDIVIDUAL

68 470 JOÃO FONSECA M 30 00:58:16 WANNABE'S

69 488 TIAGO FERREIRA M 32 00:58:27 INDIVIDUAL

70 235 CARLOS PEREIRA M 32 01:00:08 OS ZATOPEQUES

71 537 CARLOS LEME M 28 01:00:15 INDIVDUAL

72 474 DIOGO BALTAZAR M 21 01:00:38 WAITFORIT

73 489 JOÃO OLIVEIRA M 26 01:01:42 INDIVIDUAL

74 373 CARLOS ANDRADE M 32 01:01:48 INDIVIDUAL

75 207 TIAGO A M FERNANDES M 29 01:02:14 INDIVIDUAL

76 506 MIKAEL SARAIVA M 26 01:02:27 INDIVIDUAL

77 473 LUÍS REGO M 27 01:03:21 WANNABE'S

78 438 RICARDO DIAS M 31 01:04:05 SS MONTEPIO GERAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

79 453 BERNARDO MATA M 28 01:04:09 INDIVIDUAL

80 316 ANTÓNIO P RODRIGUES M 32 01:05:38 FCK

81 57 TIAGO A F DIAS M 24 01:06:04 DECATHLON AMADORA

82 521 EDUARDO GAMA M 34 01:08:55 INDIVDUAL

83 507 JOÃO FONSECA M 26 01:10:05 INDIVIDUAL

84 105 JOSÉ F MAGALHÃES M 26 01:12:15 INDIVIDUAL

85 486 MIGUEL J F SILVA M 25 01:12:27 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 548 EMILIANO VIEIRA M 35 00:31:55 RB RUNNING

2 494 JOSE GASPAR M 37 00:32:47 CA ODIMARQ

3 288 PAULO MARTINS M 38 00:34:57 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

4 188 PAULO ALVES M 36 00:36:26 GDCT IN CASA MOEDA

5 343 RICARDO NEVES M 39 00:38:50 GDCT IN CASA MOEDA

6 150 PEDRO MARQUES M 39 00:38:58 GD CHELAS

7 329 ÉLIO M BARREIRA M 38 00:39:40 INDIVIDUAL

8 331 FERNANDO ALMEIDA M 35 00:40:12 GELPEIXE

9 170 SÉRGIO M P TRINDADE M 37 00:40:38 AM ATIBA

10 217 NUNO M ALVES M 37 00:43:07 INDIVIDUAL

11 456 NUNO M A PEREIRA M 37 00:43:15 INDIVIDUAL

12 500 PAULO ALVES M 36 00:43:44 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

13 333 CLÉLIO CUNHA M 38 00:43:50 INDIVIDUAL

14 332 EDUARDO SANTOS M 35 00:43:58 GELPEIXE

15 368 MIGUEL RIBEIRO M 38 00:44:05 ASAS NOS PÉS

16 536 PEDRO LIMA M 36 00:44:35 INDIVDUAL

17 460 HUMBERTO BRITO M 39 00:45:18 INDIVIDUAL

18 375 MANUEL A FERNANDES M 36 00:45:51 ASAS NOS PÉS

19 189 RUI CORREIA M 37 00:46:18 GDCT IN CASA MOEDA

20 281 EDUARDO LUÍS M 36 00:46:32 ATOMIC TEAM

21 234 CARLOS CONSTANCIO M 38 00:46:52 OS CARACÓIS MOLES

22 134 FREDERICO M NOBRE M 38 00:47:08 FAMILIA NOBRE

23 248 JOÃO F M V FIGUEIREDO M 38 00:47:10 INDIVIDUAL

24 252 NUNO GONÇALVES M 39 00:48:13 GDCT IN CASA MOEDA

25 312 RUI A R SANTOS M 35 00:48:51 INDIVIDUAL

26 33 CARLOS M A FERNANDES M 37 00:49:05 BOLA BRANCA

27 257 RENATO CARVALHO M 38 00:49:08 CCD PJ COIMBRA

28 37 MIGUEL BERMONTE M 38 00:49:19 BE SMART

29 504 MATTEO TAIANA M 37 00:50:11 ART

30 520 ANA EVIEIRA M 39 00:50:24 SUPER ESTRELAS MOSCAVIDE

31 244 NUNO C MELO M 39 00:50:50 INDIVIDUAL

32 35 CARLOS REIS M 39 00:51:42 ESPAÇO TELHEIRAS

33 242 DANIEL GUERREIRO M 39 00:51:48 INDIVIDUAL

34 156 PEDRO M SILVA M 37 00:52:25 INDIVIDUAL

35 371 EDUARDO LOBITO M 39 00:52:41 ASAS NOS PÉS

36 413 PAULO SANTOS M 38 00:53:24 INDIVIDUAL

37 362 CARLOS IPE M 38 00:53:25 ASAS NOS PÉS

38 99 PEDRO LOPES M 35 00:53:29 SS CGD

39 274 JOÃO R A S F DUARTE M 39 00:53:34 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

40 302 LUIS CONCEIÇAO M 37 00:53:42 C PRAÇAS ARMADA

41 406 PEDRO LOPES M 36 00:53:50 HOLMES PLACE

42 307 RICARDO F PEREIRA M 36 00:55:01 INDIVIDUAL

43 534 JOÃO BOBALO M 35 00:55:11 DECATHLON AMADORA

44 509 PEDRO M M LUCAS M 36 00:55:33 INDIVIDUAL

45 204 AFONSO PINO M 38 00:58:03 ETIOPES E QUENIANOS

46 264 RICARDO SILVA M 37 00:58:19 INDIVIDUAL

47 95 HUGO VENANCIO M 35 00:58:50 SS CGD

48 458 JOÃO P PEIXOTO M 36 00:59:11 INDIVIDUAL

49 523 LUIS CRAVO M 37 00:59:39 INDIVDUAL

50 335 LUIS M R BRUNHETA M 35 00:59:43 INDIVIDUAL

51 330 SÉRGIO SALVADO M 38 00:59:59 INDIVIDUAL

52 334 PEDRO M S MARQUES M 39 01:00:00 INDIVIDUAL

53 412 JORGE MARTINS M 35 01:00:05 INDIVIDUAL

54 309 JOSÉ COSTA M 39 01:00:17 INDIVIDUAL

55 374 LOURENÇO L AZEVEDO M 37 01:00:33 ASAS NOS PÉS

56 226 NUNO SANTIAGO M 38 01:01:38 EQUIPA

57 260 ANDRÉ CARVALHO M 35 01:02:06 INDIVIDUAL

58 101 HUGO M R COLAÇO M 36 01:03:44 INDIVIDUAL

59 472 RICARDO CASACA M 35 01:04:32 WANNABE'S

60 415 PAULO ROXO M 39 01:05:21 INDIVIDUAL

61 350 FERNANDO RODRIGUES M 37 01:06:37 PANQUECAS

62 444 RODRIGO C B SANTOS M 38 01:08:48 INDIVIDUAL

63 118 JOÃO VAZ M 36 01:09:21 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

64 163 JOSÉ COELHO M 35 01:22:36 COELHOS
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 53 JOSE G TEIXEIRA M 41 00:37:32 NUCLEO DE OEIRAS

2 532 PEDRO MOTA M 43 00:38:35 70 RUN 80

3 442 LUÍS MATOS M 44 00:38:53 GCA DONAS

4 219 JOÃO C GOMES M 44 00:39:25 CP EDP LISBOA

5 395 RUI OLIVEIRA M 43 00:40:05 AÇOREANA C BANIF

6 492 LUIS RODRIGUES M 43 00:40:09 INDIVIDUAL

7 477 FRANCISCO A P GONÇALVES M 44 00:40:27 INDIVIDUAL

8 393 NUNO E SANTO M 44 00:40:52 AÇOREANA C BANIF

9 40 OSVALDO C C RODRIGUES M 43 00:42:18 A VALE SILENCIO

10 64 JOAO MARAL M 44 00:43:56 SS CGD

11 256 SERGIO SANTOS M 42 00:44:43 INDIVIDUAL

12 543 LUIS CALEIRA M 41 00:44:44

13 221 JOSÉ C AREDE M 41 00:44:48 CP EDP LISBOA

14 21 PAULO J F LOPES M 43 00:45:09 GRD RIBEIRA LAGE

15 291 JOÃO MENDES M 43 00:46:54 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

16 34 BRUNO M A AMARAL M 40 00:47:41 ESPAÇO TELHEIRAS

17 107 IVO PINA M 42 00:48:34 INDIVIDUAL

18 365 NUNO MARQUES M 40 00:48:35 ASAS NOS PÉS

19 370 MÁRIO SILVA M 44 00:48:37 ASAS NOS PÉS

20 36 PAULO GONÇALVES M 40 00:48:48 BE SMART

21 82 SERGIO GONÇALVES M 41 00:49:18 C MILLENNIUM BCP

22 38 JOSE C V AMARAL M 42 00:49:25 SINTRA T RUNNING

23 171 NUNO A G BOGALHEIRO M 41 00:49:39 INDIVIDUAL

24 416 LUIS M P MARTINS M 40 00:49:47 INDIVIDUAL

25 246 NELSON BRITO M 43 00:49:53 INDIVIDUAL

26 310 JOÃO RODRIGUES M 41 00:49:59 INDIVIDUAL

27 364 RICARDO SANTOS M 42 00:50:47 ASAS NOS PÉS

28 533 FRANCISCO PESSOA M 41 00:51:21 EXTINTOS AGUALVA

29 77 PEDRO SA M 42 00:51:36 C MILLENNIUM BCP

30 360 RUI J R SANTOS M 43 00:52:14 INDIVIDUAL

31 513 RICARDO AFONSO M 43 00:52:37 INDIVIDUAL

32 299 VASCO A M NAZARIO M 40 00:53:10 INDIVIDUAL

33 176 ABILIO MARINHO M 44 00:53:26 CD ESTRELA

34 49 FERNANDO PIRES M 44 00:53:48 INDIVIDUAL

35 378 VÍTOR M P CANTO M 44 00:53:49 INDIVIDUAL

36 435 JORGE SOUSA M 41 00:53:50 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

37 30 LUIS F G SOUSA M 40 00:54:14 ACADEMIA LUMIAR

38 414 NUNO M B MARTINS M 42 00:55:32 INDIVIDUAL

39 508 JOÃO M PEDRO M 42 00:56:12 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

40 159 ANTÓNIO PINHEIRO M 40 00:57:28 OS GALGOS

41 54 NUNO R A V OLIVEIRA M 42 00:59:53 INDIVIDUAL

42 255 JORGE BRITO M 44 01:00:03 INDIVIDUAL

43 387 LUIS PROENÇA M 44 01:00:07 INDIVIDUAL

44 157 ALEXANDRE DOMINGOS M 41 01:00:32 S&A

45 466 MARIA GODINHO M 41 01:01:05 INDIVIDUAL

46 337 VICTOR RISCADO M 43 01:01:08 INDIVIDUAL

47 345 PEDRO SANTOS M 42 01:02:18 INDIVIDUAL

48 377 NUNO MARQUES M 43 01:04:02 SEMPRE EM FESTA

49 178 MANUEL PRATES M 42 01:04:19 G D VIDENSE

50 158 EDUARDO AMORIM M 43 01:04:21 INDIVIDUAL

51 146 VITOR ABRANCHES M 42 01:07:21 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

52 498 JOÃO P P RODRIGUES M 41 01:09:14 INDIVIDUAL

53 140 JOÃO VIEIRA M 43 01:09:34 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

54 471 JOÃO CANAVERDE M 41 01:13:05 WANNABE'S
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 545 JOSÉ ANTUNES M 48 00:35:37 SC REBOLEIRA DAMAIA

2 149 JOSE A M MARTINS M 48 00:36:23 INAPA PORTUGAL

3 380 JOSÉ A C CUSTÓDIO M 49 00:36:56 CF OS BELENENSES

4 192 ANTÓNIO MURTEIRA M 46 00:38:08 CR LEÕES P SALVO

5 361 FERNANDO FIGUEIREDO M 48 00:40:46 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

6 220 JOAQUIM E OLIVEIRA M 48 00:41:23 CP EDP LISBOA

7 285 PAULO DIAS M 49 00:42:04 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

8 186 LUIS F F ALVES M 45 00:42:24 INDIVIDUAL

9 154 VICTOR M B SILVA M 49 00:44:38 AA LEBRES SADO

10 483 PEDRO M R C LIMA M 48 00:44:45 INDIVIDUAL

11 268 JOAQUIM P MARQUES M 45 00:44:58 INDIVIDUAL

12 90 ARMANDO LIMA M 45 00:46:24 C MILLENNIUM BCP

13 67 MARIO A S COSTA M 46 00:47:27 INDIVIDUAL

14 399 PAULO FERNANDES M 46 00:48:13 AÇOREANA C BANIF

15 298 JOÃO L G BOGALHEIRO M 45 00:48:24 INDIVIDUAL

16 261 JOSÉ MARQUES M 47 00:49:45 C PRAÇAS ARMADA

17 106 ABÍLIO OLIVEIRA M 49 00:50:04 INDIVIDUAL

18 384 RUI TRINDADE M 45 00:50:05 CD ESTRELA

19 266 CARLOS M O SILVA M 49 00:50:07 INDIVIDUAL

20 487 JOSE AGAPITO M 48 00:50:09 INDIVIDUAL

21 249 VALTER TEIXEIRA M 46 00:50:49 ETIOPES E QUENIANOS

22 303 JOSÉ MATOS M 46 00:51:17 C PRAÇAS ARMADA

23 347 RUI M S R DIAS M 46 00:51:18 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

24 306 JOSÉ SOUSA M 49 00:51:22 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

25 211 VITOR RODRIGUES M 45 00:52:27 INDIVIDUAL

26 503 JOÃO P ALMEIDA M 47 00:52:33 KANINOS

27 359 MANUEL J S DIAS M 47 00:52:38 INDIVIDUAL

28 409 PAULO OLIVEIRA M 46 00:52:44 CCDP MUN CASCAIS

29 278 BENTO VALENTE M 49 00:53:02 OS PERIGOSOS

30 269 EDUARDO RIBEIRO M 47 00:54:37 GDCT UNICRE

31 366 JOSÉ GOUVEIA M 47 00:54:48 ASAS NOS PÉS

32 112 RUI BARROS M 45 00:54:55 INDIVIDUAL

33 93 AURELIO SILVA M 47 00:55:15 C MILLENNIUM BCP

34 89 ANTONIO ALMEIDA M 48 00:57:06 C MILLENNIUM BCP

35 282 JORGE M S FERNANDES M 45 00:57:49 CABRIZRUN

36 169 ALBERTO SOUSA M 45 00:57:54 INDIVIDUAL

37 403 JORGE FERREIRA M 49 00:58:06 RUNNING OF Dª MARIA

38 78 LEONEL BRANDAO M 47 00:59:47 C MILLENNIUM BCP

39 522 JOÃO CATARINO M 47 01:00:42 SS MONTEPIO GERAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

40 388 MANUEL BATISTA M 49 01:01:30 BATISTAS

41 433 ANTONIO FRANCO M 49 01:02:00 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

42 479 MIGUEL OLIVEIRA M 45 01:16:44 INDIVIDUAL

43 318 JOAO A V N NOGUEIRA M 49 01:22:27 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 286 CARLOS GOMES M 51 00:38:34 NUCLEOEIRAS/SPORTZONE

2 137 PAULO MATA M 50 00:41:25 INDIVIDUAL

3 424 JAIME LAMEGO M 54 00:41:55 XTREME LEVEL

4 66 JOSE M V LOPES M 50 00:42:06 INDIVIDUAL

5 155 NELSON DIAS M 53 00:43:33 FAMILIA DIAS

6 550 JOSÉ SILVA M 50 00:44:09 ODIMARQ

7 450 ANTERO M JERÓNIMO M 51 00:45:23 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

8 457 JOSÉ F PEIXOTO M 54 00:46:18 INDIVIDUAL

9 173 EURICO NICHO M 53 00:47:09 OS GALGOS

10 540 JOÃO SILVEIRA M 50 00:47:27 INDIVDUAL

11 41 ALBERTO J D REIS M 51 00:52:28 CLUBE STRESS

12 161 AVELINO J T HENRIQUES M 52 00:54:07 INDIVIDUAL

13 45 PAULO A B SILVA M 53 00:54:49 INDIVIDUAL

14 271 GONÇALO OLIVEIRA M 52 00:55:18 GDCT UNICRE

15 284 JOÃO C BARATA M 54 00:56:11 INDIVIDUAL

16 267 ANTÓNIO C MARTINS M 53 00:56:31 INDIVIDUAL

17 143 DOMINGOS MATOS M 53 00:56:35 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

18 160 RUI OLIVEIRA M 50 00:58:44 FALCÕES SELVAGENS

19 254 CARLOS CORREIA M 50 00:59:21 INDIVIDUAL

20 232 JOAO BRAZ M 50 01:00:27 CA ODIMARQ

21 126 HENRIQUE ALVES M 52 01:02:48 INDIVIDUAL

22 166 VÍTOR LUCAS M 51 01:08:03 INDIVIDUAL

23 349 CARLOS P COELHO M 53 01:08:11 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA

24 113 JOHNNY THOMASSEN M 54 01:11:24 RIBEIRA DA LAJE

25 325 ARLINDO BRÁS M 50 01:11:35 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 478 SILVESTRE GOMES M 59 00:37:06 CA ODIMARQ

2 72 AURELIO AGUIAR M 59 00:40:30 A VALE SILENCIO

3 229 MANUEL L FIGUEIREDO M 56 00:42:13 CD CA TE ESPERO

4 84 ANTONIO BRAGA M 55 00:43:00 C MILLENNIUM BCP

5 151 EDUARDO RODRIGUES M 55 00:44:02 GD CHELAS

6 70 JOSE GOMES M 59 00:44:39 GD INE

7 39 FERNANDO M M P SOUSA M 55 00:44:54 GRD RIBEIRA LAGE

8 69 ANTONIO SANTOS M 56 00:44:58 GD INE

9 73 JOAO HEITOR M 63 00:45:13 CA PAÇO ARCOS

10 124 JOSÉ M V FAUSTINO M 60 00:45:14 INDIVIDUAL

11 100 ANTONIO C P COSTA M 56 00:45:21 INDIVIDUAL

12 97 ORLINDO FIGUEIREDO M 66 00:45:40 SS CGD

13 515 ANTONIO F MAURICIO M 62 00:45:55 INDIVIDUAL

14 417 LEONEL SELEIRO M 57 00:46:17 EXTINTOS DE AGUALVA

15 231 CARLOS ANTUNES M 63 00:47:13 CA ODIMARQ

16 213 JOSE TEIXEIRA M 56 00:47:28 OS FLECHAS

17 398 FERNADO CELESTINO M 55 00:47:56 AÇOREANA C BANIF

18 461 ROGÉRIO VENÂNCIO M 59 00:48:15 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA

19 222 VITOR MOREIRA M 61 00:48:39 CP EDP LISBOA

20 390 TAM AFONSO M 62 00:49:28 AÇOREANA C BANIF

21 514 JOAO C O VICTOR M 57 00:49:41 INDIVIDUAL

22 451 JOÃO J C GAMEIRO M 62 00:50:07 INDIVIDUAL

23 420 ALBERTO FERNANADES M 61 00:50:12 EXTINTOS DE AGUALVA

24 218 CARLOS P RODRIGUES M 57 00:50:42 CP EDP LISBOA

25 301 CARLOS F AFONSO M 55 00:50:45 INDIVIDUAL

26 205 CARLOS OLIVEIRA M 61 00:51:02 ETIOPES E QUENIANOS

27 419 BERNARDO GRADISSIMO M 56 00:51:07 EXTINTOS DE AGUALVA

28 553 JOSÉ GALAMBA M 60 00:51:59 CD ESTRELA

29 208 JOAQUIM F C PINTO M 55 00:52:17 INDIVIDUAL

30 427 ANTÓNIO COSTA M 72 00:52:35 INDIVIDUAL

31 549 JOAQUIM PALMA M 60 00:52:59 INDIVIDUAL

32 465 CARLOS T GONCALVES M 66 00:53:23 INDIVIDUAL

33 459 ABILIO TAVARES M 58 00:53:49 INDIVIDUAL

34 88 SERGIO ANJOS M 66 00:54:03 C MILLENNIUM BCP

35 215 ANTÓNIO PAIS M 66 00:54:27 INDIVIDUAL

36 519 JOSÉ ROSEIRO M 56 00:55:03 INDIVDUAL

37 544 GILBERTO GONÇALVES M 65 00:55:09 INDIVDUAL

38 386 ANTONIO S VIEIRA M 65 00:56:46 PLANTA DO PÉ

39 201 JORGE M G PIRES M 59 00:56:51 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

40 42 ANTONIO JUBILADO M 57 00:57:00 INDIVIDUAL

41 187 JOSE L S CORREIA M 55 00:57:16 INDIVIDUAL

42 402 ANTÓNIO S MORGADO M 57 00:57:16 INDIVIDUAL

43 273 ALBERTO RAMIRES M 60 00:57:31 INDIVIDUAL

44 270 JOSÉ MILAGRES M 58 00:57:37 GDCT UNICRE

45 436 LUIS REIS M 57 00:59:03 SS MONTEPIO GERAL

46 81 CARLOS SANTO M 56 00:59:47 C MILLENNIUM BCP

47 253 JOSÉ M AMARO M 55 01:00:02 INDIVIDUAL

48 168 FRANCISCO L RIBEIRO M 66 01:00:30 INDIVIDUAL

49 551 HENRIQUE GIRÃO M 65 01:01:08 ODIMARQ

50 55 JOSE MARTINS M 61 01:01:13 DECATHLON AMADORA

51 272 CARLOS VIEGAS M 56 01:01:30 GDCT UNICRE

52 63 AURELIO CALADO M 65 01:02:07 SS CGD

53 396 ANTÓNIO JORGE M 59 01:02:26 AÇOREANA C BANIF

54 139 ANTONIO FONSECA M 68 01:03:24 INDIVIDUAL

55 43 AMERICO J A COSTA M 56 01:04:01 INDIVIDUAL

56 91 JOAO CUNHA M 57 01:04:05 C MILLENNIUM BCP

57 50 SEMIRO ALVES M 57 01:06:00 INDIVIDUAL

58 538 JOÃO CARVALHO M 55 01:07:22 INDIVDUAL

59 175 LÉNIO F N MARINHO M 60 01:08:31 JOBRINDE - MONTES SALOIOS

60 443 JOAQUIM M C SANTOS M 62 01:08:48 INDIVIDUAL

61 230 JORGE M N F M BAPTISTA M 59 01:09:34 CD CA TE ESPERO

62 74 HENRIQUE MADEIRA M 59 01:09:42 GE ECONOMICOS

63 197 ARTUR DINIS M 56 01:10:19 ALGYMNS

64 223 HENRIQUE VILHENA M 58 01:11:10 INDIVIDUAL

65 128 GUILHERMINO GOMES M 64 01:13:20 INDIVIDUAL

66 87 JOSE ARRUDA M 64 01:24:54 C MILLENNIUM BCP
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